Frequency, Hz
A1 Pattern** with Acoustic
Fleece
A1 Pattern** with Infill***
250
0.95
0.90
500

Infill 25mm Thickness
G: with Gaskets
ACHOPA1-600120010R1035-SF25GITEM CODIFICATION
Material Classification
Galvanized Steel: Type V
Aluminium: Type VII
Stainless Steel: Type VI
Pattern: A, C, G
Thickness
Powder coat finish: 0.6mm – 1.4mm
Wooden finish: 0.6mm
Panel Height
40mm up to 200mm
Panel Width
200 to 600mm
Panel Length
Up to 2400mm
Edge (optional)
3mm black gasket
Light Reflectance Coefficient [LR]
Based on the finish color and perforation
pattern, LR up to 0.82
Color
Standard colors are RAL 9016, RAL 9006
and RAL 9010.
Other RAL colors are available upon
request. Wooden patterns are available
upon request
Surface Burning Characteristics
per ASTM E 84
Class A
Additional Information
•	 Thickness depends on panel sizes and
project requirements
•	 Consult USG ME for other panel widths
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
3/4
CORRIDOR SYSTEM - HOOK ON CELEBRETTO
®-CO
RRID
O
R SYSTEM
 - H
O
O
K O
N
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
INFILL OPTIONS* Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
Acoustic Fleece
and Mineral Fiber
CORRIDOR SYSTEM-
HOOK ON METAL
CEILING ACOUSTICAL